Varo

Customer Support
Bank Account Statement s oy heae
September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020 help@varomoney.com

Alicia Hudgins
2608 Belair Dr N
Pine Bluff, AR 71601

Summary for Account 9920 1812 5615 Amount
Beginning Balance on September 1, 2020 $709.79
Deposits and other credits $4,375.12
Withdrawals and other debits -$4,642.04
Fees -$22.50
Ending Balance on September 30, 2020 $420.37
Activity
Date Description Amount Balance
8/31/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

GOOGLE* Murka Games, 650-2530000, CAUS -$4.99 $704.80
8/31/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

GOOGLE*MURKA GAMES, INTERNET, CAUS -$2.99 $701.81
8/31/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

TACO BELL 029597, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$19.90 $681.91
8/31/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

WAL-MART #3331, PINE BLUFF, AR -$278.77 $403.14
8/31/20 ATM Withdrawal (out of network)

2315 E HARDING AVE, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$203.00 $200.14
8/31/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

RALLY'S 8169, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$15.10 $185.04

Page 1 of 21



Activity Cont. (September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020)

Date

9/1/20

9/1/20

9/1/20

9/1/20

9/1/20

9/1/20

9/1/20

9/1/20

9/2/20

9/2/20

9/2/20

9/2/20

9/2/20

9/3/20

9/3/20

Description

Payment
Lawrence Walls - Other Debit

Direct Deposit
ADWS, PUABenefit

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Debit Card (Purchase)
RAM FOOD & FUEL, PINE BLUFF, AR

Debit Card (Purchase)
DOLLAR-GE 1617 E HARDI, PINE BLUFF, AR

Debit Card (Purchase)
OCEANS FISH & CHICK 4, PINE BLUFF, ARUS

ATM Withdrawal Fee (out of network)
ATM Withdrawal Fee (out of network)

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Debit Card (Purchase)
SUPER 1 FOODS 63 1605, PINE BLUFF, ARUS

Debit Card (Purchase)
RAM FOOD & FUEL, PINE BLUFF, AR

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Amount

$48.62

$132.00

-$0.01

-$0.01

-$10.45

-$56.87

-$21.92

-$2.50

-$0.23

-$0.10

-$0.90

-$95.93

-$17.80

-$0.55

-$0.13

Balance

$233.66

$365.66

$365.65

$365.64

$355.19

$298.32

$276.40

$273.90

$273.67

$273.57

$272.67

$176.74

$158.94

$158.39

$158.26
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Activity Cont. (September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020)

Date Description Amount Balance
9/3/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.07 $158.19
9/3/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.08 $158.11
9/3/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

DOMINOQ'S 5315, 225-271-8258, ARUS -$49.48 $108.63
9/3/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

SHELL SERVICE STATION, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$14.44 $94.19
9/4/20 Transfer

From Varo Savings Account $300.00 $394.19
9/4/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.20 $393.99
9/4/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.56 $393.43
9/4/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

GOOGLE *Playtika Ltd, g.co/helppay#, CAUS -$1.99 $391.44
9/4/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

FAMILY DOLLAR #, PINE BLUFF, AR -$126.15 $265.29
9/4/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

AUTOZONE 0109 1501 MA, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$26.05 $239.24
9/4/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

AUTOZONE 0109 1501 MA, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$25.28 $213.96
9/4/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

TACO BELL 029597, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$25.16 $188.80
9/4/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

MCDONALD'S F32191, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$2.79 $186.01
9/4/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

GOOGLE* Scopely Inc, 650-2530000, CAUS -$7.99 $178.02
9/5/20 Transfer

From Varo Savings Account $300.00 $478.02
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Activity Cont. (September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020)

Date

9/5/20

9/5/20

9/5/20

9/5/20

9/5/20

9/6/20

9/6/20

9/6/20

9/6/20

9/6/20

9/6/20

9/6/20

9/6/20

9/6/20

9/7/20

Description

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

ATM Withdrawal (out of network)
2315 E HARDING AVE, PINE BLUFF, ARUS

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Debit Card (Purchase)
GOOGLE*ZYNGA INC, INTERNET, CAUS

Debit Card (Purchase)
GOOGLE*HOF, INTERNET, CAUS

Debit Card (Purchase)
SONIC DRIVE IN #2703, PINE BLUFF, ARUS

Debit Card (Purchase)
SPEEDWAY 05, PINE BLUFF, AR

ATM Withdrawal Fee (out of network)
ATM Withdrawal Fee (out of network)

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Amount

-$0.95

-$0.72

-$0.52

-$0.01

-$303.00

-$0.85

-$0.84

-$0.21

-$0.01

-$9.99

-$3.99

-$12.29

-$7.22

-$2.50

-$0.01

Balance

$477.07

$476.35

$475.83

$475.82

$172.82

$171.97

$171.13

$170.92

$170.91

$160.92

$156.93

$144.64

$137.42

$134.92

$134.91
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Activity Cont. (September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020)

Date Description Amount Balance
9/7/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.71 $134.20
9/7/20 Debit Card (Credit)

CALLTRUTH.COM, 800-208-3162, GAUS $0.48 $134.68
9/8/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.78 $133.90
9/8/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

DOLLAR TR 2709 E HARDI, PINE BLUFF, AR -$37.34 $96.56
9/8/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

RAM FOOD & FUEL, PINE BLUFF, AR -$5.17 $91.39
9/8/20 ATM Withdrawal (out of network)

1802 E HARDING, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$103.00 -$11.61
9/9/20 Transfer

From Varo Savings Account $350.00 $338.39
9/9/20 Direct Deposit

ADWS, PUABenefit $132.00 $470.39
9/9/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS -$174.63 $295.76
9/9/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

PAYPAL *ADD TO BAL, 4029357733, CAUS -$10.00 $285.76
9/9/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

RAM FOOD & FUEL, PINE BLUFF, AR -$4.82 $280.94
9/9/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

PAYPAL *ADD TO BAL, 4029357733, CAUS -$10.00 $270.94
9/9/20 ATM Withdrawal Fee (out of network)

ATM Withdrawal Fee (out of network) -$2.50 $268.44
9/10/20 ACH Withdrawal

Dave, Inc, DEBIT , -$1.00 $267.44
9/10/20 ACH Withdrawal

LIBERTY MUTUAL, PAYMENT -$121.11 $146.33
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Activity Cont. (September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020)

Date Description Amount Balance
9/10/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.89 $145.44
9/10/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.83 $144.61
9/10/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.66 $143.95
9/10/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.37 $143.58
9/10/20 ATM Withdrawal (out of network)

1703 RIVER PINES BLVD, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$105.00 $38.58
9/10/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

SHELL SERVICE STATION, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$10.00 $28.58
9/11/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.18 $28.40
9/11/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.70 $27.70
9/11/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

SHELL SERVICE STATION, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$6.30 $21.40
9/11/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

PlIZZA HUT 2453, 870-535-2089, ARUS -$27.26 -$5.86
9/11/20 ATM Withdrawal Fee (out of network)

ATM Withdrawal Fee (out of network) -$2.50 -$8.36
9/12/20 Transfer

From Varo Savings Account $96.00 $87.64
9/12/20 Transfer

From Varo Savings Account $300.00 $387.64
9/12/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

SHELL SERVICE STATION, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$24.77 $362.87
9/12/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS -$84.31 $278.56
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Activity Cont. (September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020)

Date Description Amount Balance
9/12/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.69 $279.25
9/12/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.69 $279.94
9/12/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.69 $280.63
9/12/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.69 $281.32
9/12/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.69 $282.01
9/12/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.69 $282.70
9/12/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.69 $283.39
9/12/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.69 $284.08
9/12/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.69 $284.77
9/12/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.69 $285.46
9/12/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.69 $286.15
9/12/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.69 $286.84
9/12/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.69 $287.53
9/12/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

DOLLAR-GE 1617 E HARDI, PINE BLUFF, AR -$91.96 $195.57
9/12/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

MCDONALD'S F10114, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$3.35 $192.22

Page 7 of 21



Activity Cont. (September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020)

Date

9/12/20

9/13/20

9/14/20

9/14/20

9/14/20

9/14/20

9/14/20

9/14/20

9/14/20

9/14/20

9/14/20

9/15/20

9/15/20

9/15/20

9/15/20

Description

ATM Withdrawal (out of network)
2315 E HARDING AVE, PINE BLUFF, ARUS

ATM Withdrawal Fee (out of network)
ATM Withdrawal Fee (out of network)

Direct Deposit
ADWS, LW ABenefit

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Debit Card (Purchase)
DOLLAR-GE 1617 E HARDI, PINE BLUFF, AR

Debit Card (Purchase)
FAMILY DOLLAR #, PINE BLUFF, AR

Debit Card (Purchase)
RAM FOOD & FUEL, PINE BLUFF, AR

Debit Card (Purchase)
PAYPAL *ADD TO BAL, 4029357733, CAUS

Debit Card (Purchase)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Debit Card (Purchase)
METROPCS MOBILE, 888-863-8768, WAUS

Debit Card (Purchase)
MCDONALD'S F10114, PINE BLUFF, ARUS

Amount

-$43.00

-$2.50

$300.00

-$0.23

-$0.69

-$0.74

-$0.65

-$0.04

-$65.17

-$79.75

-$12.91

-$20.00

-$19.19

-$112.00

-$5.80

Balance

$149.22

$146.72

$446.72

$446.49

$445.80

$445.06

$444.41

$444.37

$379.20

$299.45

$286.54

$266.54

$247.35

$135.35

$129.55
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Activity Cont. (September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020)

Date

9/15/20

9/15/20

9/15/20

9/15/20

9/15/20

9/15/20

9/15/20

9/15/20

9/15/20

9/16/20

9/16/20

9/16/20

9/16/20

9/16/20

9/16/20

Description

Debit Card (Purchase)
SHELL SERVICE STATION, PINE BLUFF, ARUS

Debit Card (Credit)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Debit Card (Credit)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Debit Card (Credit)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Debit Card (Credit)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Debit Card (Credit)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Debit Card (Credit)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Debit Card (Credit)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Debit Card (Credit)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Direct Deposit
ADWS, PUABenefit

Provisional Credit

Provisional Credit

Provisional Credit

Provisional Credit

Provisional Credit

Provisional Credit

Provisional Credit

Provisional Credit

Provisional Credit

Provisional Credit

Amount

-$14.44

$0.78

$0.78

$0.78

$0.78

$0.78

$0.78

$0.78

$0.78

$132.00

$29.97

$29.16

$39.97

$29.16

$0.99

Balance

$115.1

$115.89

$116.67

$117.45

$118.23

$119.01

$119.79

$120.57

$121.35

$253.35

$283.32

$312.48

$352.45

$381.61

$382.60
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Activity Cont. (September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020)

Date Description Amount Balance
9/16/20 Provisional Credit

Provisional Credit $19.99 $402.59
9/16/20 Provisional Credit

Provisional Credit $3.87 $406.46
9/16/20 Provisional Credit

Provisional Credit $59.95 $466.41
9/16/20 Provisional Credit

Provisional Credit $14.95 $481.36
9/16/20 Provisional Credit

Provisional Credit $29.95 $511.31
9/16/20 Provisional Credit

Provisional Credit $19.99 $531.30
9/16/20 Provisional Credit

Provisional Credit $59.95 $591.25
9/16/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.25 $591.00
9/16/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.83 $590.17
9/16/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.09 $590.08
9/16/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.20 $589.88
9/16/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.56 $589.32
9/16/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS -$36.13 $553.19
9/17/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.81 $552.38
9/17/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

GOOGLE *Blastworks, g.co/helppay#, CAUS -$2.98 $549.40
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Activity Cont. (September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020)

Date Description Amount Balance
9/17/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $550.18
9/17/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $550.96
9/17/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $551.74
9/17/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $552.52
9/17/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $553.30
9/17/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $554.08
9/17/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $554.86
9/17/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $555.64
9/17/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $556.42
9/17/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $557.20
9/17/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $557.98
9/17/20 ATM Withdrawal (out of network)

1802 E HARDING, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$203.00 $354.98
9/17/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

RAM FOOD & FUEL, PINE BLUFF, AR -$9.19 $345.79
9/17/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

RALLY'S 8169, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$13.42 $332.37
9/17/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS -$14.59 $317.78
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Activity Cont. (September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020)

Date

9/17/20

9/17/20

9/18/20

9/18/20

9/18/20

9/18/20

9/18/20

9/18/20

9/18/20

9/18/20

9/18/20

9/18/20

9/18/20

9/19/20

9/19/20

Description

Debit Card (Purchase)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Debit Card (Purchase)
SUPER 1 FOODS 63 1605, PINE BLUFF, ARUS

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Debit Card (Credit)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Debit Card (Purchase)
RAM FOOD & FUEL, PINE BLUFF, AR

Debit Card (Purchase)
BVD*BeenVerified.com, 855-9046471, NYUS

ATM Withdrawal (out of network)
203 N BLAKE ST, PINE BLUFF, ARUS

Debit Card (Purchase)
BURGER KING #4349 QO07, PINE BLUFF, ARUS

Debit Card (Credit)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Debit Card (Credit)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Debit Card (Credit)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

ATM Withdrawal Fee (out of network)
ATM Withdrawal Fee (out of network)

Transfer

From Varo Savings Account

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Amount

-$38.50

-$77.05

-$0.87

-$0.02

$0.69

-$7.00

-$14.86

-$102.99

-$11.52

$0.78

$0.69

$0.78

-$2.50

$300.00

-$0.81

Balance

$279.28

$202.23

$201.36

$201.34

$202.03

$195.03

$180.17

$77.18

$65.66

$66.44

$67.13

$67.91

$65.41

$365.41

$364.60
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Activity Cont. (September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020)

Date Description Amount Balance
9/19/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.14 $364.46
9/19/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.01 $364.45
9/19/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.41 $364.04
9/19/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.58 $363.46
9/19/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.50 $362.96
9/19/20 ATM Withdrawal (out of network)

2315 E HARDING AVE, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$203.00 $159.96
9/19/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

RAM FOOD & FUEL, PINE BLUFF, AR -$13.26 $146.70
9/19/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

OCEANS FISH & CHICK 4, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$20.81 $125.89
9/19/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

JMW*ZITOBOX.COM, 786-3755187, FLUS -$9.99 $115.90
9/19/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

SHELL SERVICE STATION, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$10.10 $105.80
9/19/20 ATM Withdrawal Fee (out of network)

ATM Withdrawal Fee (out of network) -$2.50 $103.30
9/20/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.48 $102.82
9/20/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.90 $101.92
9/20/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $102.70
9/20/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $103.48
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Activity Cont. (September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020)

Date Description Amount Balance
9/20/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $104.26
9/20/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $105.04
9/20/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $105.82
9/20/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $106.60
9/20/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $107.38
9/20/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $108.16
9/20/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $108.94
9/20/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $109.72
9/20/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $110.50
9/20/20 ATM Withdrawal Fee (out of network)

ATM Withdrawal Fee (out of network) -$2.50 $108.00
9/21/20 Direct Deposit

ADWS, LW ABenefit $300.00 $408.00
9/21/20 Direct Deposit

ADWS, PUABenefit $132.00 $540.00
9/21/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.74 $539.26
9/21/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.01 $539.25
9/21/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.19 $539.06
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Activity Cont. (September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020)

Date Description Amount Balance
9/21/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.83 $539.89
9/21/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.83 $540.72
9/21/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.83 $541.55
9/21/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $542.33
9/21/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.83 $543.16
9/21/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.83 $543.99
9/21/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.83 $544.82
9/21/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.83 $545.65
9/21/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $546.43
9/21/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $547.21
9/21/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $547.99
9/21/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.83 $548.82
9/21/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $549.60
9/21/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.78 $550.38
9/21/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.83 $551.21
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Activity Cont. (September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020)

Date Description Amount Balance
9/21/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.83 $552.04
9/21/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.83 $552.87
9/21/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.83 $553.70
9/21/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.83 $554.53
9/21/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.83 $555.36
9/21/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

SUPER 1 FOODS 63 1605, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$48.86 $506.50
9/21/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

RAM FOOD & FUEL, PINE BLUFF, AR -$12.91 $493.59
9/22/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.14 $493.45
9/22/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

DOLLAR GE 901 S BLAKE, PINE BLUFF, AR -$50.94 $442.51
9/22/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

BURGER KING #4349 QO0O7, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$8.49 $434.02
9/22/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.83 $434.85
9/22/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.83 $435.68
9/22/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.83 $436.51
9/22/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.83 $437.34
9/22/20 Debit Card (Credit)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS $0.83 $438.17
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Activity Cont. (September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020)

Date

9/22/20

9/22/20

9/22/20

9/22/20

9/23/20

9/23/20

9/23/20

9/23/20

9/23/20

9/24/20

9/24/20

9/24/20

9/24/20

9/24/20

9/24/20

Description

Debit Card (Credit)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Debit Card (Credit)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Debit Card (Credit)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Debit Card (Credit)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Debit Card (Credit)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Debit Card (Credit)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Debit Card (Credit)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Debit Card (Credit)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Debit Card (Purchase)
BVD*BeenVerified.com, 855-9046471, NYUS

Debit Card (Purchase)
GOOGLE *Dataverse, g.co/helppay#, CAUS

Debit Card (Purchase)
GOOGLE *Dataverse, g.co/helppay#, CAUS

Debit Card (Purchase)
FAST LANE, PINE BLUFF, ARUS

Amount Balance
$0.83 $439.00
$0.83 $439.83
$0.83 $440.66
$0.83 $441.49

-$0.09 $441.40
$0.83 $442.23
$0.83 $443.06
$0.83 $443.89
$0.83 $444.72

-$0.06 $444.66
-$0.51 $444.15

-$22.86 $421.29
-$2.99 $418.30
-$2.99 $415.31
-$8.49 $406.82
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Activity Cont. (September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020)

Date Description Amount Balance
9/24/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

THE PURPLE PURSE, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$6.00 $400.82
9/24/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

AUTOZONE 0109 1501 MA, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$32.65 $368.17
9/24/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

SONIC DRIVE IN #2703, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$22.38 $345.79
9/24/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

DOLLAR-GE 1617 E HARDI, PINE BLUFF, AR -$249.32 $96.47
9/25/20 Direct Deposit

LIBERTY MUTUAL, PAYMENT $18.94 $115.41
9/25/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.62 $114.79
9/25/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.51 $114.28
9/25/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.35 $113.93
9/25/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.01 $113.92
9/25/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.14 $113.78
9/25/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.01 $113.77
9/25/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

RAM FOOD & FUEL, PINE BLUFF, AR -$12.91 $100.86
9/26/20 Transfer

From Varo Savings Account $400.00 $500.86
9/26/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.68 $500.18
9/26/20 ATM Withdrawal (out of network)

2315 E HARDING AVE, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$253.00 $247.18
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Activity Cont. (September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020)

Date Description Amount Balance
9/26/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

RALLY'S 8169, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$14.88 $232.30
9/26/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

SHELL SERVICE STATION, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$34.44 $197.86
9/27/20 Transfer

From Varo Savings Account $200.00 $397.86
9/27/20 Transfer

From Varo Savings Account $100.00 $497.86
9/27/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.09 $497.77
9/27/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.56 $497.21
9/27/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

GOOGLE*PLAYTIKA LTD, INTERNET, CAUS -$8.99 $488.22
9/27/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS -$228.74 $259.48
9/27/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

WM SUPERC Wal-Mart Sup, PINE BLUFF, AR -$167.90 $91.58
9/27/20 Debit Card (Purchase)

EAGLE EXPRESS 2800 S O, PINE BLUFF, ARUS -$16.05 $75.53
9/27/20 ATM Withdrawal Fee (out of network)

ATM Withdrawal Fee (out of network) -$2.50 $73.03
9/28/20 Direct Deposit

ADWS, LWABenefit $300.00 $373.03
9/28/20 Direct Deposit

ADWS, PUABenefit $132.00 $505.03
9/28/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.95 $504.08
9/28/20 Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer -$0.01 $504.07
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Activity Cont. (September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020)

Date

9/28/20

9/28/20

9/29/20

9/29/20

9/29/20

9/29/20

9/29/20

9/29/20

9/30/20

9/30/20

Description

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Debit Card (Purchase)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Debit Card (Purchase)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Debit Card (Purchase)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Debit Card (Credit)
WISH.COM, 800-266-0172, CAUS

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Save Your Change Transfer

Ending balance on September 30, 2020

Amount

-$0.12

-$47.25

-$0.10

-$0.75

-$0.26

-$20.41

-$14.28

$0.78

-$0.72

-$0.59

Balance

$503.95

$456.70

$456.60

$455.85

$455.59

$435.18

$420.90

$421.68

$420.96

$420.37

$420.37
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Activity Cont. (September 1, 2020 - September 30, 2020)

Information About Your Right to Dispute Errors

In case of errors or questions about your electronic transactions, call 1-800-VARO-526 or 1-800-827-6526, write to PO Box 71337,

Salt Lake City, UT 84171 or send an email at help@varomoney.com if you think your statement or receipt is wrong or if you need more
information about a transaction listed in the statement or receipt. We must allow you to report an error until sixty (60) days after the
earlier of the date you electronically accessed your Varo Bank Account, if the error could be viewed in your electronic history, or the
date Varo sent the FIRST written history on which the error appeared. You may request a written history of your transactions at any
time by calling 1-800-VARO-526 or 1-800-827-6526 sending us an email at help@varomoney.com, or by writing to: PO Box 71337, Salt
Lake City, UT 84171. You will need to provide us:

a.Your name, Varo Bank Account number and/or 16-digit Card number
b.Why you believe there is an error, and the dollar amount involved
c. Approximately when the error took place

If you provide this information orally, we may require that you send your complaint or question in writing within ten (10) business days.
We will determine whether an error occurred within ten (10) business days after we hear from you and will correct any error promptly.
If we need more time, however, we may take up to forty-five (45) days to investigate your complaint or question. If we decide to do
this, we will credit your Varo Bank Account within ten (10) business days for the amount you think is in error, so that you will have use of
the money during the time it takes to complete the investigation. If we ask you to put your complaint or question in writing and you do
not provide it within ten (10) business days, we may not credit your Varo Bank Account. For errors involving new Varo Bank Account,
POS transactions or foreign-initiated transactions, we may take up to ninety (90) days to investigate your complaint or question. For a
new Varo Bank Account, we may take up to twenty (20) business days to credit your Varo Bank Account for the amount you think is in
error. We will tell you the results within three (3) business days after completing the investigation. If we decide that there was no error,
we will send you a written explanation. Copies of the documentation used in the investigation may be obtained by contacting us at the
phone number or address shown at the beginning of this section. If you need more information about this program’s error-resolution
procedures, call 1-800-VARO-526.
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